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1. 99384 A. Vortman 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 88

2. 85850 A. Dekker 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 4 86

3. 49286 J.C. Schenk 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 4 0 78
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1. 7897 J. Worseling 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 1 72

2. 161787 A.N.M. Schrama 10 7 6 6 6 5 5 4 4 4 3 3 0 57
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Wedstrijdseizoen 2015 - 2016
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1. 161524 S. van der Pol 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 86
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Klasse H.

1. 151249 S.J.M. Radersma 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 96

2. 10293 J.J. Groos 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 94

3. 85850 A. Dekker 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 6 91

4. 99384 A. Vortman 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 7 91

5. 161524 S. van der Pol 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 90

6. 13054 H. Finkelnberg 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 88

7. 16 J.W. van Eijk 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 4 4 87

8. 167408 R.S. Schrama 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 87

9. 3573 A. Geene 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 0 85

10. 64529 F. Brouwer 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 85

BM 49444 D.J. Stip 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 4 2 80

11. 151248 H.A. Radersma 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 78

BM 21124 J.J. van Antwerpen 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 77

12. 118997 M. Lewis 9 9 7 7 6 5 4 4 4 2 2 1 0 57
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Kuchenreuter R (vervolg)
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Klasse A.

1. 149862 J.W. Kooistra 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 91

2. 21145 A.L. van de Landen 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 4 2 0 82

3. 32170 C.W.A. van Rijswijk 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 6 6 5 5 82

4. 64647 W.J.M. van Etten 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 81

5. 156651 R.C. Finkelnberg 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 4 4 74

  

Klasse B.   

1. 36501 B. Hoekmeijer 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 5 4 3 79

2. 131758 H.J.S. Mijnster 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 77

3. 17394 A.B. Donck 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 4 0 71

4. 36684 H.J.A. van Leiden 10 8 8 8 7 6 4 4 4 4 3 3 1 63

5. 32297 M. van der Haven 10 10 7 5 4 4 3 2 2 2 1 0 0 49
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1. 167408 R.S. Schrama 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 3 2 74
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Klasse H.

1. 85850 A. Dekker 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 92

2. 92547 A.N. Vaccari-Hoek 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 90

3. 156651 R.C. Finkelnberg 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 89

4. 141853 J.F. van den Ende 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 7 7 7 7 6 88

5. 10293 J.J. Groos 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 87

6. 99384 A. Vortman 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 87

7. 161524 S. van der Pol 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 3 87

8. 3573 A. Geene 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 86

9. 159050 M.A. Kroon 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 4 86

BM 49444 D.J. Stip 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 85

10. 25751 M.Y. Pietjouw 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 82

11. 58810 H. Dijkshoorn 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 4 81

12. 13054 H. Finkelnberg 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 81

13. 118997 M. Lewis 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 80

14. 165219 P. Lazerom 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 6 6 6 6 3 3 79

15. 29401 S.H. Verhoef 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 4 4 3 3 1 74

16. 174232 C. Oude Luttinkhuizen 9 9 7 6 5 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 43
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23 en 24 april 2016.

Wedstrijdseizoen 2015 - 2016

s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 s1
0

T
ot

aa
l

Klasse A.   

1. 17835 F. Tuynman 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 5 89

2. 17394 A.B. Donck 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 4 0 0 88

3. 36501 B. Hoekmeijer 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 5 5 85

4. 64647 W.J.M. van Etten 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 83

5. 21124 J.J. van Antwerpen 10 10 10 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 82

5. 32297 M. van der Haven 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 5 5 82

6. 18400 A. de Geus 10 9 8 7 6 6 6 4 4 4 3 3 3 64

  

Klasse B.   

1. 163905 E.J.C.M. Ekels-Waagmeester 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 4 4 0 0 76

2. 61749 W.C. de Rijk 10 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 3 1 72

3. 8996 W.J. Bollen 9 8 8 7 6 6 5 5 5 3 3 1 1 62

4. 88409 N. Pietjouw 9 8 8 8 5 4 3 3 2 1 1 0 0 51

5. 148044 B.P. Sandifort 8 7 6 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34

Mariette (vervolg)
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1. 55909 C. Bernard 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 4 4 79

2. 49444 D.J. Stip 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 4 4 78

3. 49286 J.C. Schenk 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 4 2 74

4. 110069 P.J. Duijvestijn 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 4 4 2 73

5. 163905 E.J.C.M. Ekels-Waagmeester 6 6 5 5 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27
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Klasse H.   

1. 21145 A.L. van de Landen 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 7 7 6 6 5 88

2. 159050 M.A. Kroon 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 4 83

3. 115459 G. Pfaff 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 83

4. 58810 H. Dijkshoorn 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 4 82

5. 99384 A. Vortman 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 5 4 80

6. 25751 M.Y. Pietjouw 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 4 4 3 75

   

Klasse A.   

BM 49444 D.J. Stip 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 5 5 5 85

1. 17835 F. Tuynman 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 5 84

2. 161787 A.N.M. Schrama 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 80

BM 21124 J.J. van Antwerpen 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 5 79

3. 61749 W.C. de Rijk 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 4 4 3 79

4. 55909 C. Bernard 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 78

5. 80500 E.F.F. Ansink 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 6 5 4 3 0 76

6. 17394 A.B. Donck 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 74

7. 32170 C.W.A. van Rijswijk 10 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 2 69

8. 110069 P.J. Duijvestijn 9 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 4 2 1 0 65

9. 1906 W. van der Roest 10 9 8 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 2 1 0 62

  

Webley


